ORIGINAL ALCOHOL BEVERAGE RETAIL APPLICATION

President/Member: JORDAN GREGORY MELTZER 2017 14TH ST S LA CROSSE WI, 54601

For the license period July 1, 2013 to June 30, 2014

Applicant Wisconsin Seller's Permit Number: 456-1028283668-02

Federal Employee Identification Number: 46-4534489

Name

Vice President/Member: Secretary/Member: Description of the control of the contro

Title

1. The Named [] Individual [] PARTNERSHIP [X] LIMTED LIABILITY COMPANY [] CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION

License Type	Fee
Class A Beer	\$
X] Class B Beer	\$ 16.68
Class C Wine	\$
Class A liquor	\$
X] Class B liquor	\$ 83.34
Publication Fee	\$ 20
Total Fee	\$ 120.02

2. Name (individual/partners give last name, first, middle; corporations/limited liability companies give registered name):➤
TRINITY HOLDINGS LLC

Home Address

An "Auxiliary Questionnaire," Form AT-103, must be completed and attached to this application by each individual applicant, by each member of a partnership, and by each officer, director and agent of a corporation or nonprofit organization, and by each member/manager and agent of a limited liability company.

List the name, title, and place of residence of each person.

Post Office & ZIP Code

Agent ► JORDAN GREGORY MELTZER 2	017 14TH ST S LA CROSSE WI, 5460	1		
Directors/Managers: NONE				
3. Trade Name ► THE RAILYARD	Business Phone Number 60			
4. Address of Premises ► 424 COPELAND AV		de ► LA CROSSE, WI 54603	tata anticapolate processing	
5. Is individual, partners or agent of corporation/limited liability company subject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course for this license period?			ing Yerves []NO	
6. Is the applicant an employe or agent of, or acting on behalf of anyone except the named applicant?			[]YES XNO	
7. Does any other alcohol beverage retail licensee or wholesale permittee have any interest in or control of this business?			[]YES DKNO	
8. (a) Corporate/limited liability company a				
(b) Is applicant corporation/limited liability company a subsidiary of any other corporation or limited liability company?			[]YES XNO	
(c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stockholder or agent or limited liability company, or any member/manager or agent hold				
any interest in any other alcohol beverag	지근 사람이 없는 아이를 가고 있는 것이 없는 것이 되었다. 그 아이를 가는 것이 없는 것이었다면 없는 것이었다면 없는 것이 없는 것이었다면 없는데	mily company, or any manager or agen	1, 4,	
(NOTE: All applicants explain fully on reverse	4 (1.1) : (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4) (1.4)	in sections 5.6.7 and 8 above		
		and stored. The applicant must include all rooms include	ing living quarters if used	
		be sold and stored only on the premises described.)		
Sales/Service Area: Main floor of two-story fra	15 15	be sold and stored only on the premises described.	occompanion of	
Description of Storage Area: Walk-in cooler				
Description of Beer Garden (If Applicable):	and shelving in office and basement.			
Description of Indoor Cabaret (If Applicable).	a).			
Description of Indoor Cabaret (If Applicable	18 (C)			
Description of indoor Cabaret (ii Applicable	J.			
10. (a) Was this premises licensed for the sale of liquor or beer during the past license year?			YYES [] NO	
(b) If yes, under what name was license issued? JCKR, INC. Abla Bucky's Bar & Grill			711.20 [].10	
11. Does the applicant understand they must file a Special Occupational Tax return (TTB form 5630.5) before beginning business? [phone			none ≱YES []NO	
1-800-937-8864]			. 6 23 223	
12. Does the applicant understand a Wisconsin Seller's Permit must be applied for and issued in the same name as that shown in Section			tion XYES [] NO	
 above? [phone (608) 266-2776] Does the applicant understand that they must purchase alcohol beverages only from Wisconsin wholesalers, breweries and brewpubs? 				
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under nen	alty provided by law, the applicant states the	om vvisconsin wholesalers, breweries and brewp at each of the above questions has been truthfully answ	vered to the hest of the	
		ights and responsibilities conferred by the license(s), if		
		n; corporate officer(s), members/managers of Limited		
	premises during inspection will be deemed	a refusal to permit inspection. Such refusal is a misde		
revocation of this license.	The same of the sa	0 4		
	_ 3 6 P	On M		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE M	E JOYA COMMISSION	1000 100 100 100 100		
this 16TH day of APRIL, 2014	JAYA.	(Office of Corporation/Member/Ma Company/Partner/I		
CHILL	CHRISTIANSON >	Company/r artifer/	idividualy	
(Clerk/Notary Public)	To Common And Common A	(Officer of Corporation/Member/Manager of Limited Liability Company/Partner)		
		•		
My Commission Expires March, 13, 2016	MINING OF WISCOME	(Additional Partner(s)/Members/Manager of	Limited Liability Company if Any)	
Date received and filed 4//16/14/	Date reported to council/board	Date provisional license issued	Signature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk	
With municipal clerk Date license granted	Date license issued	License number issued		
Date license granted	Date license issued	License number issued		

> त्र भी भी किस्तु के लिए के किस्तु के कि इस किस्तु के किस्तु

ADESE DEPENDENTED ESPECIAL DE CONTRACTO

- Million Bank on the Charles William Berkelling and South Bank Bank and the Charles of the Char

the control of the co

ang katalan dan dan kalamatan dan mangkat katalan dan katalan dan katalan katalan kalamatan dan katalan dan ka

THE SEPTIMENT OF THE SEPTIMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

i Rediction of the control of the co

and the state of t

The state of the second of the state of the

rente proprieta de la compressa de la compressa

างของ เมื่อไปที่ - ได้ดูรูฟอง เลารูดเลา เพื่อตรู้และ แล้ว เดือนไหกดีและ และสู่คระบาม เกิดและ ครั้ง เมื่อสำนัก

rang sikalan dan kebagai banan perkanan kebagai berasa kebagai berasa kebagai berasa kebagai berasa kebagai be

galida Telleriyan Sangajan has

A STATE OF THE STA

ไม่เกมใหม่สามารถสมาชานาม การเสมาชานาม (การสมาชานาม การสมาชานาม (การสมาชานาม การสมาชานาม (การสมาชานาม การสมาชาน เพลาะ เกมาชานาม (การสมาชานาม การสมาชานาม (การสมาชานาม การสมาชานาม (การสมาชานาม การสมาชานาม (การสมาชานาม (การส

The same of the second of the

Liberto muse a participation of the complete point

SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Submit to municipal clerk.

Submit to marriage siste.
All corporations/organizations or limited liability companies applying for a license to sell fermented malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquor must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The appointment must be signed by the officer(s) of the corporation/organization or members/managers of a limited liability company and the recommendation made by the proper local official.
To the governing body of: Village of La Crosse County of La Crosse
The undersigned duly authorized officer(s)/members/managers of
a corporation/organization or limited liability company making application for an alcohol beverage license for a premises known as The Railyard (trade fame)
located at Y24 Copelad Ave
appoints Jordan G Meltzer (name of appointed agent) 2017 14th 5t 5 LG (rosse WI, 5460) (home address of appointed agent)
to act for the corporation/organization/limited liability company with full authority and control of the premises and of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in that capacity or requesting approval for any corporation/organization/limited liability company having or applying for a beer and/or liquor license for any other location in Wisconsin?
Yes No If so, indicate the corporate name(s)/limited liability company(les) and municipality(les).
Is applicant agent subject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course? \boxtimes Yes \square No How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in Wisconsin? \square Year S Place of residence last year \square So S Pear St \square St \square Place of residence last year \square So S Pear St \square
For: Trinty Holdings LLC (name of corporation/organization/limited liability company)
By:
(signature of Officer/Member/Manager)
And:(signature of Officer/Member/Manager)
ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT I. Jordan G. Meltzer , hereby accept this appointment as agent for the (print/type agent's name)
corporation/organization/limited liability company and assume full responsibility for the conduct of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company.
04-16-14 Agent's age 25
(signature of agent) (date) 2017 14th 5th 5 La Crosse WI 54601 Date of birth (home address of agent)
APPROVAL OF AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official)
I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information, the character, record and reputation are satisfactory and I have no objection to the agent appointed.
Approved on by Title

and the statement of the s And the statement of the state

Barran de la primita de la compacta La compacta de la co

and the second of the second o

and the end of the property of the pro-

rando de la mercia de la composición d Material de la composición de la compo

The first of the second of the

and the state of t

. . . Market and the second of the s $\label{eq:constraints} \mathcal{S} = 2\pi \lambda \Phi_{\rm C} + 2\pi \lambda$

en de la companya de la co La companya de la co